PLANHOLDERS LIST

‘)‘--.
G(C;g"inds PROJECT: Sewer Main Rehabilitation 2024 (JOB NO. 24460-06 & -07)
VALLEY SANITARY DISTRICT Bid Opening: August 23, 2024 @ 11:00 am

Company Name & HE i} ;_Eg
Copy [Contact gl 3 E E Mailing Address Email Address Phone; Fax
LGVSD 101 Lucas Valley Rd, Suite 300
1 |Attn: Michael P. Cortez X San Rafael, CA 94903 mcortez@Igvsd.org P:415-526-1518
LGVSD 101 Lucas Valley Rd, Suite 300
2 |Attn: Irene Huang X San Rafael, CA 94903 ihuang@Igvsd.org P: 415-526-1529
11622 El Camino Real, #100
3 [Construction Bidboard (Ebidboard) X San Diego, CA 92130 support@ebidboard.com; P: 800-479-5314
3055 Alvarado St
4  |Bay Area Builders Exchange X San Leandro, CA 94577 planroom@bayareabx.com P: 510-483-8880
4561 Quail Lake Drive, Suite B2
5 |Builders' Exchange of San Joaquin X Stockton, CA 95207 planroom@besonline.com; P:209-478-1000
400 Reed Street,
6 |Builders Exchange of Santa Clara X Santa Clara, CA 95050 info@bxscco.com; P: 408-727-4000
3825 Edwards Rd, Ste 800
7 Construct Connect X Cincinnati, OH 45209 Rose.Lausa@ConstructConnect.com; P: 877-205-9854
6265 Hwy 9
8 [Construction Bid Source Interactive X Felton, CA 95018 projects@constructionbidsource.com; P: 888-786-9450
830 Third Avenue, 6th Floor
9 |Dodge Data & Analytics X New York, NY 10022 support@construction.com; P: 877-784-9556
660 Las Gallinas Ave P:415-462-1220
10 |Marin Builders Association X San Rafael, CA 94903 mba@marinbuilders.com; F: 415-462-1225
1030 Apollo Way P: 707-542-9502
11 |North Coast Builders Exchange X Santa Rosa, CA 95407 planroom@ncbeonline.com; F: 707-542-2027
951 East Eighth Street
12 Valley Contractors Exchange, Inc. X Chico, CA 9g5928 elizabeth@vceonline.com; P: 530-343-1981
. . 5370 Elvas Ave,
13 Sacramento Regional Builders Exchange X Sacramento, CA 95819 planroom@srbx.org; P:916-442-8991
850 South Van Ness Ave.
14 |San Francisco Builders Exchange X San Francisco, CA 94110 djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net; P: 415-282-8220
555 DuBois Street
15 |[Maggiora Ghilotti X San Rafael, CA 94901-3965 kevin@maggiora-ghilotti.com P: 415-459-8640
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1776 11th St pacifictrenchless@gmail.com;
16 |Pacific Trenchless Oakland, CA 94607 david.king.pti@gmail.com; P: 510-986-0244

PO Box 947

17 |KJ Woods Construction Inc. South San Francisco, CA 94083 office@kjwoods.com; creilly@kjwoods.com; P: 415-759-0506
1939 Newcomb Ave jmperez@precision-engineering-inc.com;

18 [Precision Engineering Inc. San Francisco, CA 94124 fbrody@precision-engineering-inc.com P: 415-760-8718
1592 Union St, Ste 476

19 |Corcus Construction San Francisco, CA 94123 admin@mexeire.com; office@mexeire.com P: 415-954-2934
360 Sutton Place

20 |Argonaut Constructors Santa Rosa, CA 95407 daves@argonautconstructors.com; P: 707-542-4862
1790 Yosemite Ave
PO Box 24109 estimating@rangerpipelines.com;

21 [Ranger Pipelines Incorporated San Francisco, CA 94124 andrea@rangerpipelines.com; P:415-822-3700
945 Taraval St, #302

22 |Cratus, Inc. San Francisco, CA 94116 estimating@cratusinc.com; P: 415-530-8558
3 Heather Wy

23 |Hardiman Construction Larkspur, CA 94939 hardimanconst@pacbell.net P: 415-924-2555
1465 400 N

24 |Geneva Pipe and Precast Orem, UT 84057 ppenrod@genevapipe.com; P: 385-535-0442
9895 Double R Blvd

25 |lensen Precast Reno, NV 89521 ssmith@jensenprecast.com; P: 775-440-2005

26 |Bay Pacific Pipeline, Inc baypacpipelines@yahoo.com; P: 415-897-6958
PO Box 320217

27 |Koios Engineering Inc San Francisco, CA 94132 estimating@koiosengineering.com; P: 650-826-7632
2721 Kevin Rd a.lee@apbgeneral.com;

28 |APB General Engineering San Pablo, CA 94806 a.villalobos@apbgeneral.com; P: 925-989-1453
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